
 2. Mazowiecki Mityng Dzieci 2021 
 PIASECZNO, 05.09.2021 

 MĘŻCZYŹNI/MEN 

60 metrów chłopców 

 Bieg 1/ 2 +0.2 11:12 

 1 HREHORUK Krzysztof 14.08.2011 UKS Bieniewiczanka Błonie MZ 8.82      
 2 GAJDA Piotr 07.04.2010 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 8.91      
 3 LITWINIEC Aleksander  16.02.2010 UKS Orzełki Warszawa MZ 9.37      
 4 GRODNER Maurycy 11.08.2010 SRS Kondycja Piaseczno MZ 9.40      

 Bieg 2/ 2 +0.1 11:16 

 1 STASIEWICZ Tomasz 04.10.2011 UKS Bieniewiczanka Błonie MZ 9.78      
 2 JACZYŃSKI Nikodem 14.05.2011 UKS Orzełki Warszawa MZ 9.86      
 3 ZAJDLER Krzysztof 16.01.2010 UKS Orzełki Warszawa MZ 10.18      
 4 HOFMAN Jacek 15.04.2011 UKS Iwiczna Nowa Iwiczna MZ 10.19      

300 metrów chłopców 

 Bieg 1/ 1   12:28 

 1 HREHORUK Krzysztof 14.08.2011 UKS Bieniewiczanka Błonie MZ 46.18      
 2 LITWINIEC Aleksander  16.02.2010 UKS Orzełki Warszawa MZ 49.49  PB    
 3 BARTOSZEWICZ Franciszek 21.08.2011 SRS Kondycja Piaseczno MZ 49.65      
 4 STASIEWICZ Tomasz 04.10.2011 UKS Bieniewiczanka Błonie MZ 51.20  PB    
 5 JACZYŃSKI Nikodem 14.05.2011 UKS Orzełki Warszawa MZ 53.08      
 6 ZAJDLER Krzysztof 16.01.2010 UKS Orzełki Warszawa MZ 59.99      

100 metrów M U14 

 Bieg 1/ 1 +1.4 11:38 

 1 HREHORUK Szymon 13.10.2008 UKS Bieniewiczanka Błonie MZ 13.51      
 2 STASIEWICZ Jakub 23.06.2009 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 15.07      
 3 WIGIER Stanisław 10.07.2009 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 15.55      

300 metrów M U14 

 Bieg 1/ 1   12:33 

 1 HREHORUK Szymon 13.10.2008 UKS Bieniewiczanka Błonie MZ 45.24      
 2 STASIEWICZ Jakub 23.06.2009 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 47.79  PB    

600 metrów M U14 (12) 

 Bieg 1/ 1 11:58 

 1 PIOTROWSKI Stanisław 28.09.2009 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 2:02.46      
 2 WIGIER Stanisław 10.07.2009 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 2:04.12      
 HOFMAN Jacek 15.04.2011 UKS Iwiczna Nowa Iwiczna MZ DNS      

 KOBIETY/WOMEN 

60 metrów dziewcząt 

 Bieg 1/ 3 +0.8 10:58 

 1 SZTAJNERT Zofia 16.01.2010 BKL Bełchatów LD 9.14      
 2 JURCZAK Aleksandra 06.02.2010 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 9.27      
 3 Jasińska Aleksandra 29.03.2010 BKL Bełchatów LD 9.50  PB    
 4 BORYŚ Paulina 18.02.2011 UKS Bieniewiczanka Błonie MZ 9.91      
 5 MORAWIEC Weronika 20.01.2013 BKL Bełchatów LD 10.10      
 6 RODOWALD Klara 07.07.2010 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 11.04      

 Bieg 2/ 3 +0.7 11:00 

 1 BOLCZAK Hanna 09.01.2012 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 9.59  PB    
 2 DYLIK Dominika 18.07.2010 LKS Mazowsze Teresin MZ 9.83      
 3 PRUS Helena 22.01.2011 MKS Agros Chełm LU 10.34  PB    
 4 LANGOWSKA Julia 06.03.2011 BKL Bełchatów LD 10.59      
 5 KUBICZ Marcelina 12.09.2010 LKS Mazowsze Teresin MZ 10.72      
 6 RADZISZEWSKA Helena 11.07.2011 UKS Bieniewiczanka Błonie MZ 11.04      

 Bieg 3/ 3 +1.6 11:03 
 
 1 TOBOŁA-PERTKIEWICZ  16.06.2010 MKS Polonia Warszawa MZ 9.29      
 2 KOZERSKA Milena 19.11.2010 BKL Bełchatów LD 10.02      
 3 ŁUCZYK Amelia 27.12.2010 AP Marcovia Marki MZ 10.37  PB    
 BANY Monika 18.08.2011 UKS Iwiczna Nowa Iwiczna MZ DNS      
 RODOWALD Nina 17.09.2012 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ DNS      

300 metrów dziewcząt 

 Bieg 1/ 3   12:02 

 1 WASĄŻNIK Zofia 29.11.2010 WLKS Nowe Iganie MZ 48.98      
 2 SZTAJNERT Zofia 16.01.2010 BKL Bełchatów LD 49.72  PB    
 3 BANY Monika 18.08.2011 UKS Iwiczna Nowa Iwiczna MZ 51.39  PB    
 4 BOLCZAK Hanna 09.01.2012 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 52.16  PB    
 5 BORYŚ Paulina 18.02.2011 UKS Bieniewiczanka Błonie MZ 52.29      
 6 RADZISZEWSKA Helena 11.07.2011 UKS Bieniewiczanka Błonie MZ 1:01.74      



 Bieg 2/ 3   12:05 

 1 DYLIK Dominika 18.07.2010 LKS Mazowsze Teresin MZ 52.67      
 2 KOZERSKA Milena 19.11.2010 BKL Bełchatów LD 59.88  PB    
 3 MORAWIEC Weronika 20.01.2013 BKL Bełchatów LD 1:02.44      
 4 RODOWALD Klara 07.07.2010 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 1:04.73      
 5 RODOWALD Nina 17.09.2012 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 1:19.80      
 DUDEK Natasza 10.11.2010 MKS Polonia Warszawa MZ DNS      

 Bieg 3/ 3   12:08 

 1 TOBOŁA-PERTKIEWICZ  16.06.2010 MKS Polonia Warszawa MZ 52.77      
 2 Jasińska Aleksandra 29.03.2010 BKL Bełchatów LD 53.43      
 3 KUBICZ Marcelina 12.09.2010 LKS Mazowsze Teresin MZ 58.97      
 4 LANGOWSKA Julia 06.03.2011 BKL Bełchatów LD 1:01.43      
 5 ŁUCZYK Amelia 27.12.2010 AP Marcovia Marki MZ 1:01.48      

100 metrów K U14 

 Bieg 1/ 3 +1.3 11:25 

 1 KOPROWSKA Maja 17.10.2008 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 13.94  PB    
 2 TYMOSZCZUK Maja 09.07.2008 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 14.07      
 3 WACHOWIAK Miriam 05.01.2008 UKS Bieniewiczanka Błonie MZ 14.72      
 4 WOLNA Martyna 04.01.2009 BKL Bełchatów LD 15.00      
 5 BRYNDZA Zofia 22.03.2009 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 15.52      
 6 MATYSKA Oliwia 02.06.2009 LKS Mazowsze Teresin MZ 15.55      

 Bieg 2/ 3 +0.6 11:27 

 1 STAWICKA Eliza 06.05.2009 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 15.00      
 2 BŁUŚ Hanna 27.06.2008 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 15.06  PB    
 3 BĄK Julia 18.07.2009 WLKS Nowe Iganie MZ 15.33      
 4 CHODZEŃ Zuzanna 14.02.2009 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 15.35      
 5 PARZYSZEK Maria 26.11.2008 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 15.61  PB    
 6 PLUTECKA Antonina 25.07.2008 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 15.66  PB    

 Bieg 3/ 3 +1.1 11:30 

 1 MORAWIEC Alicja 06.05.2009 BKL Bełchatów LD 13.60      
 2 KUBALAK Karolina 25.10.2008 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 14.54      
 3 Górny Adrianna 06.02.2009 BKL Bełchatów LD 15.16      
 4 NIEWIADOMSKA Magda 04.03.2008 LKS Mazowsze Teresin MZ 15.16      
 5 SINKIEWICZ Alicja 26.03.2009 BKL Bełchatów LD 15.19      

300 metrów K U14 

 Bieg 1/ 3   12:14 

 1 MORAWIEC Alicja 06.05.2009 BKL Bełchatów LD 44.14  PB    
 2 KOPROWSKA Maja 17.10.2008 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 45.38  PB    
 3 CHŁOPIK Łucja 07.09.2008 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 46.98      
 4 TYMOSZCZUK Maja 09.07.2008 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 47.06      
 5 WACHOWIAK Miriam 05.01.2008 UKS Bieniewiczanka Błonie MZ 49.54      

 Bieg 2/ 3   12:17 

 1 SUCHOLEWSKA Natalia 06.01.2008 SRS Kondycja Piaseczno MZ 47.10  PB    
 2 NIEWIADOMSKA Magda 04.03.2008 LKS Mazowsze Teresin MZ 48.37  PB    
 3 SINKIEWICZ Alicja 26.03.2009 BKL Bełchatów LD 48.86      
 4 KULIBERDA Natalia 13.11.2009 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 49.13  PB    
 5 Górny Adrianna 06.02.2009 BKL Bełchatów LD 49.39  PB    

 Bieg 3/ 3   12:20 

 1 WOLNA Martyna 04.01.2009 BKL Bełchatów LD 50.67  PB    
 2 PRUS Karolina 28.02.2009 MKS Agros Chełm LU 51.09  PB    
 3 SEKLECKA Wiktoria 28.01.2009 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 51.31  PB    
 4 MATYSKA Oliwia 02.06.2009 LKS Mazowsze Teresin MZ 51.32      
 5 BĄK Julia 18.07.2009 WLKS Nowe Iganie MZ 54.78      

600 metrów K U14 

 Bieg 1/ 1 11:53 

 1 BOLCZAK Maria 08.05.2008 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 1:49.36  PB    
 2 DUDEK Natasza 10.11.2010 MKS Polonia Warszawa MZ 1:50.22      
 3 KAZUBSKA Aleksandra 09.06.2008 SRS Kondycja Piaseczno MZ 1:53.09      
 4 RACHWALSKA Zofia 14.01.2008 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 1:54.80      
 5 BŁUŚ Hanna 27.06.2008 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 1:58.91      
 6 KAZUBSKA Anna 20.09.2011 SRS Kondycja Piaseczno MZ 2:13.00      
 BIELECKA Kinga 14.01.2009 UKS Iwiczna Nowa Iwiczna MZ DNS      


